
844-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 15, 1998

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

TUBS OCT 20-Bridgeton NJ
Hubland Holstems Milking Herd
Dispersal & Select Bred Heifer
Sale, BAA 1051%, RHA
24 091 M,873 F770P, 100 head
By Jo in & Martha Hubschmidt
The C; He Exchange, 607-746-
2226

TUBS OCT 20 - 7 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd , Carlisle,
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc, 717-249-
4511

WED OCT 21 - Close to Center
Church along Rt 625, btwn
Terre Hill & Bowmansville, Lane,
Co PA, 643 Reading Rd, East
Earl, PA 17519 Farm & produce
equip & Hh goods By Clyde &

Emma Horst Leßoy S Horst &

PaulW Horst, Aucts
WED OCT 21 - 9AM Rt 625.3
mi north of 23 or 2 mi jouth^of

Bowmansville, Lane co, pa
Farm & Produce Equip, Green-
houses, Masonary Tools, Hh
goods, & Antiques Leßoy S &

Paul W Horst, Aucts , 717-445-
6181
WED OCT 21 -10AM Wolge-
muth Auction, 109 N MapleAve,
Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
Auct
WED OCT 21 & THURS OCT
22 - 8 30AM 5174 Horst Rd
Chambersburg, PA Lawn & gar-
den, misc (Wed), farm machin-
ery & tractors (Thurs) Marion
Auction Service, 717-375-4700
THURS OCT 22 - Lancaster
Co, PA East Coast Breeders
Invitational The Cattle
Exchange, 607-746-2226
FRI OCT 23- IPM 548 Alexan-
der Spring Rd, Carlisle, PA
State graded feeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc ,

717-249-4511

land Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W
Fulton St, New Holland, Lane
Co, PA Feeder Cattle Sale 717-
354-4341
FRI OCT 23 and SAT OCT 24
- Farmersville Auction Grounds
Support (or Prison Ministries 15lh
Annual Fund Raising Auction
FRI OCT 23 & SAT OCT 24
9AM Horst Auct Ctr, corner of
Rt 322 & Durlach Rd , Ephrata,
Lane Co, PA Unreserved Auc-
tion, 1000 lots of tine antiques,
18th, 19th & early 20th Century
American, English, French, Ger-
man & Oriental Clcoks, china,
gramteware, glassware, primi-
tives, folk art, textiles, silver gem-
stone boxes & more Catalogue
by Clarence Spohn, 717-626-
9232 (evenings) Horst Aucts ,
717-859-1331
SAT OCT 24 - Morgantown, Pa
Caernarvon Farms Complete
Dispersal, 200 head By Andy
Stoltzfus The Cattle Exchange,
607746-2226
SAT OCT 24 -10AM Belleville
Livestock Market, Belleville, PA
Fall Heifer Sale For more info
Gene Glick, 717-667-2703 or
Sale Bam. 717-935-2146
SAT OCT 24 - 10 30AM Mel’s
Stables, 834 Wallace Rd, New
Holland, Lanc Co, PA Horse

Be Sure To Mark Your Calendars For
These Important Cattle Exchange Sales!!
Quality Registered & Grade Auctions!

If Retirement Is InYour Future Or A Special Reduction Sale, Give Us A
Call. Your Sale Will Be Well Promoted In Advance, 100% Payment
Guaranteed And The Most Professional Staff In The Industry Will Serve
You. Plan Your sale Now For Late Fall Or Spring, It's Never Too Early!!

UPCOMING SALES MANAGED BY CATTLE EXCHANGE:
1988 Sales If You Need A Catalog, Just Give Us A Call!

SEPT 04 - Holstein Herd Dispersal For Wilbur & Carol Allen 140Head Mount
Vision NY Sire ID Grade Herd, 11 AM Many Top Young Cows & A
Super Set of Heifers

SEPT 10 -Con-le Holstein Milking Herd Dispersal, Rexville, Ny 65
Registered Many Potential EX & VG Young Cows l 7 30 PM RHA
18.2777 M 4 0% 723 F 600 P

SEPT 15 -Dolly - Varden Milking Herd & Bred Heifer Dispersal 9.30 AM
Owner Stanley Dunn, Jr Charles Town, WV Co-Managed with
Walnut Grove Auction

SEPT 18 - Mornsville Autumn Review Sale, Mornswlle, NY 7 30 PM 80
Outstanding Consignments

SEPT 26 - Edward Sharp & Sons Holstein Dispersal, Sharpson Farms, Byron,
NY 140 Registered Holstems 11AM

SEPT 30 - Brood Cows Extraordmare Sale, Fond Du Lac, Wl Assisting,
Ridgedale, Elm Park, Rosedale Farm
Lofty-Koll Holstems Complete Dispersal Timothy & Ruth Kauffman
& Family, Reedsville, PA 100 Head Registered RHA 25.525 M905 F 839 P 11 AM

OCT. 08 - Wil-Wen-Brook Holstems Milking Herd Dispersal & Select Bred
Heifer Sale Owners William & Wendy Westbrook, Edmeston, NY
75 Head RHA 22.260 M 828 F 718 P

OCT. 12 - The Den-Barb Dispersal - Dennis & Barb Yousey, Cazenovia, NY
100 Head

OCT 02

OCT. 17 - New England Convention Sale To Be Held At The University of
Connecticut

OCT. 20 - Hubland Holstems Milking Herd Dispersal & Select Bred Heifer
Sale Owners John & Martha Hubschmidt, Bridgeton, NJ
BAA 105 1% RHA 24.095 M 873 F 770 P 100 Head

OCT. 22 - East Coast Breeders Invitational, Lancaster County, PA
OCT. 24 - Caernarvon Farms Complete Dispersal 200 Head Morgantown, PA

- Andy Stoltzfus
OCT. 30 - Silvershade Holstems Milking Herd Dispersal & Select Heifer Sale,

New Sharon, ME BAA 109%
NOV. 05 - Ricecrest Holstems Select Sale, 80 Of The Finest Chambersburg,

PA /

- New York Holstein Harvest Sale, Ithaca, NY
Melwood Holstems Complete Dispersal, Cochranville, PA Melvin
Stoltzfus & Family RHA29.IOOM 1040 F 920 P 12 Noon

NOV. 14 - Reserved For Important Northeast Dispersal
NOV. 21 - Quest For Excellence Sale, Intercourse, PA Now Accepting

Consignments

NOV. 07
NOV. 09

Over The Years The Cattle Exchange Exchange Has Led The Way
On Health Testing Cattle For Sales For TB & Brucellosis. These
Diseases Are Virtually Eradicated & Many States No Longer Demand
Tests It Is Now Time To Concentrate Our Efforts On BVD. This Virus
Is More prevalent In The Population & A Simple Test Will Protect Each
Dairy Herd. Henceforth, We Will Ask All Consignors To Sales And
Herd Sales That We Manage, To Test All Their Cattle For This Very
Serious Virus

The Cattle Exchange Will Continue To Protect All Buyers In Every
Way Possible. Buyers Deserve It And They Should Demand It'

Insurance: If You Have A Special Show Individual Or Contract Cow
Or Heifer, Be Sure To Call Merry Rama At 607-746-2226 To Protect
Your Assets, Low Cost, 100% Coverage For Mortality And
Guaranteed Payment Protect Your Future'

*We Have Several Herds Listed For Sale Privately With Herd
Averages Between 22,000 M And 30.000M, Both Tiestall &

Freestall, Registered & Grade Holsteins. If You Are In The Market
For A Herd With A Low Somatic Cell Count, That Will MakeYou $
Call To Set Up Inspection. Satisfied Buyers Are Our Only
Customers.

The "n
ATTLE

"n ‘W'W
iXCHANGE

Dave & Merry Rama RD2 Box 79 Delhi, NY 13753
Phone 607/746-2226 Fax: 607/746-2911
AU-002463-E www.cattlexchange.com cattleex@catskill.net

Sale MelHoover, Auct 717-354- Ave Co pA Farm
8397 Equipment Auction Wolgemuth
MON OCT 26 -10AM 100 W Auction. 717-656-2947
Jackson St, New Ho'iand, Lane WED OCT. 28 - 180 Glick Rd,
Co ’ P

A
3 Natvon, PA 52 Acre farm & por-

tion A&C Ditfenbach Auction, sona| property By Alvin w &

lnc Edna M Rmgler Kline, Kreider &

TUES OCT 27 - 7PM Fauquier Good. Aucts
Lvst Exchjnc . MarshaH, VA WED OCT 28 -10AM New Hoi-
Graded Feeder Cattle Sales, calf lanri Sates stables, Inc, 101 W
& yearling Grey H Puckett Jr, Fu |ton s, _ New HoNand LancManaoer. 540-364-1566 Co pA Dairy Sa|e s Sa|e 71 ?

WED OCT 28 - 109 N Maple 354-4341

PUBLIC AUCTION
JD & ECONOMY TRACTORS &

EQUIPMENT, TOOLS, LUMBER
1973 CHEVELLE S.S.

PERSONAL PROPERTY
THURS., AUG. 20, 1998

Auction Time 3 PM
LOCATION: 130 Vetter Rd Remholds, PA From intersection of
Rts 272 & 897 at Weaver Markets take Rt 897 North go approx 2
mi turn right onto Holtzman Rd to Vetter Rd turn right onto Vetter
Rd to auction location E Cocalico Twp Lancaster County

Tractors - Equip. - Tools
JD 1520 Diesel w/JD #143 Loader w/Rollgard & Power Ad| Wheels,
VG Cond Economy 14HP Trac wA/Vheel Wts Hydraulics 48”
Belly Mower Snow Blade 1B Plow & Sickle Bar Mower Flat
Wagon MF 2B Plow, JD Scraper Blade, 1 R Cornplanter, 3 Pt 2R
Cult 1B Trailer Plow, Buchs 9' Double Cultipacker MGS 8' Trailer,
Suzuki 125 4 Wheeler, 1979 Kawasaki KZ 650 SR Red Cycle,
Yamaha 550 Red Cycle Yamaha 360 Green Cycle Merry 5 HP
Tiller Parker Lawn Sweeper Lawn Roller 10 Alum Flat Bottom
Boat Agn Fab 10 cu ft Dump Trailer Wheelbarrow Homelite
Waterbug Pump Bolt Cabinet (5) P235 75R 75R 15” Tires - like
new (2) 300 gal Fuel Tank w/Pumps 1973 Chevelle SS 350
Bored 30 Over, Fine Spline Muncy 4 Spd. Trans; (2) 2T Cham
Hoists Alum Planks 4 Pole Jacks, 8 Section Scaffolding B&D
Circular Saw Belt Sander Roof Jacks 30’ Alum Ext Ladder,
Cement Blocks Portland Cement Lots Plywood & Assorted
Lumber Mud Pan Basement Jacks Work Table Pump Trough,
Pedestal Shop Fan Reddy Heater Ext Cords HD Log Chains,
Cable Trussels Blk Felt Paper Fuel Oil Shop Heater Assorted
Pipe & Angle Iron Doors Window Sash Spouting plus numerous
other items

Personal Property
Hotpomt 14 5 cu ft Chest Freezer Sm Apartment Size Refndge,
Dehumidifier Washer Dryer 2 Drawer Metal File Cabinet Maple
Table w/4 Chairs Rocker, Wicker Stool & Baskets, Sofa Old
Childs Sch Desk Sm Wooden Table Repo Working Weaving
Loom Wooden Picnic Table & benches Cast Iron Water Trough
Complete Set Hookey Equipment & Other Sports Equipment Golf
Clubs & Bag Fireplace Tools Childs Wooden Chair Electric
Guitar Aquate Top Table Canning Jars Igloo Water Cooler
Flexible Flyer Sled Folding Chairs Traps, plus many other items
NOTE: Auction to begin w/wagon items & tools followed by house-
hold goods equipment & tractors Food stand Terms are cash or
good PA check

Terms by
WARREN & DEBORAH GOOD

717-519-5274
Auction conducted by
Randal V Kline Lloyd Kreider,
Roy Good Jr Auctioneers
Lie #2116 #513 #499
717-445-4309

KLINE, KREIDER & GOOD
AUCTIONEERS

Public Auction
Tractors-Trucks-

Farm Equipment-Combine
Sat, Aug. 29,1998,9:30AM

Stewartstown, PA - Southern York County
(Off RL 24 north of Stewartstown turn east onto
Hickory Road, go 1-1/2 mile to Round Hill Church
Road straight to auction onright Watch for Signs.

TRACTORS
J D 4440 w/Cab (Air & Heat). Dual Hydraulics, J D

4240 w/Year Round Cab w/Heat, Dual Hydraulic, J D 2440
w/J D 145 Hydraulic Loader - Loader Sold Separate, J D
2510 Gas New Paint NF, JD 6620 Side Hill Diesel
Combine w/Cab, 214 Grain Head, J D 643 - 6 Row Com
Head, 1978 Int 1700 w/Parkhurst Gram Body & Hoist, 1964
Chev 60 Senes w/Gram Body & Hoist, VAC Case Tractoi
w/Eagle Hitch, J D Weights & Cylinders

J D 8450 Double Disc 18x6 Dnll w/Fertihzer & Grass
Seed Box, JD 7000 Conservation Planter 6x30 w/Diy
Fertilizer(Com & Bean Cups), J D 327 Baler w/Kicker, J D
660 Rake w/Dolly Wheel & Rubber Teeth, J D 2500 -sxlB
Semi Mtd Spnng Reset Plow, J D 215-12" Transport Disc
J D 425 Plowing Disc, J D 1600 - 12 Tooth Chisel Plow
w/Gauge Wheels, J D Cultimulcher w/Wheels Mtd Inside,
New Holland 479 Haybme, Bnlhon 13' Cultipackei
w/Transport, J D 4 Row Front Mtd Culti, New Idea #l9
Manure Spreadei PTO, J D 6' 3 pt Rotary Mower, Century
300 Ga Trailer Sprayer, J D 95 - 8' 3 pt Blade,Grove & J D
Wagons w/Wooden Throwei Bodies, 2 Gravity Bins on
Running Gears (McCurdy & Paiker), Allied 6" Auger 40
w/Under Carnage, 30’ Single Cham Hay Elevator w/Undci
Carnage, Flat Bed Wagon, J D 4 Section Rotary Hoe, J D 4
Section Spnng Harrow, Combine Header Wagon, Woods
Cl 14 Rotary Mower - Pull Type, Fiont Snow Blade, Tail
Gate Feitihzei Augei, 4" Augei, Potato Cuttei, 2 Tanks
w/Pumps, 2 J D PTO Air Pumps, Small Wagon of Miss
Fann Hardwaie - Approx 45 Minutes Worth

TERMS; Cash Or Good Check

Seiler: Ben & Donna Eaton
Round Hill Church Road

Stewartstown, PA 717-993-2437
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:

Rentzel's Auction Service
Emigsville, PA
717-764-6412 PA Lie. #761

Harper Implement Co., Inc.
Preharvest Combine Auction

Location; Swayzee, Indiana. Two blocks south of the traffic signal then 2 blocks west of State Road 1 i
OR - Two miles north of the U S 35 and State Road 13 intersection (50 miles north of Indianapolisl

SALE ORDER: LAWN & GARDEN • ALL OTHER EQUIPMENT MIXED
BE ON TIME. AUCTION WILL BE OVER BY I ;00 PM

(9) COMBINES TILLAGE & MISCELLANEOUS
1996 9600 788/515 hrs • 1995 9600 834/593 hrs •

1995 9600 688/514 hrs • 1995 9600 727/495 hrs •

19929600 1300/1000 hrs *19919600 1120/882 hrs
• 1993 9500 790/432 hrs • 1979 6620 2059 hrs

IH 710 6 btm SR plow • 1H 710 5 btm SR plow •

IH 710 5 btm toggle plow • Bnllion single packer
• |D #34 spreader • Sunflower 7 shank disc chisel
• 3 pt bale mover • 3 pt chisel plow • (2) flat bed
wagons • (2) gravity wagons • New Idea sickle
mower • Krause 21 hydraulic fold disc • ID 750
no-till drill •ID 235 23 disk •ID 7 shank 915 ripper
• Bush Hog 10 pull-type mower • Killbros gravity
wagon • ) & M 525 wagon with auger mate

(9) PLATFORMS
1996 930 platform • 1996 930 platform • 1994 930

platform • 1993 925 platform • 1990 925 platform
• 1990 925 platform • 1990 925 platform *216
platform • 216 platform LAWN & GARDEN

(4) CORN HEADS 1D855 4WD6O mower 500 hrs *|DB55 4WD6O mower
400 hrs • (3) 6x4 Gators with cab • 425 54 deck •

Simplicity 4212 hydro 36 deck • Simplicity 5212 hydro
42 deck • Simplicity 5216 hydro 42 deck • Sunrunner
I2G 42 deck • Simplicity 7112 hydro 42 deck*
Simplicity 7112 gear 42 deck* KubotaTl4oohydro 48
deck • Toro GTS2O hydro 48 deck • Anens YTI2, I2hp
gear 38 deck* )D 110•ID 316, 50 deck*SX7s 30 deck
• F525 46 deck • LX 176,38 deck* Yamaha Wave Runner
• Honda ATV Quadrunner

1987 843 corn head • 1982 643 corn head • 444
low tin corn head • 643 hi-tm corn head

(6) TRACTORS
1998 Case IH MXIOO • ID 4430 quad no cab • ID
4020 PS no cab* 1954 Farmall Super MTA nice*
1982 ID 4840 3340 hrs • 1981 ID 4640, 2850 hrs

We will continue to trade equipment and add equipment to the auction up to the day of
auction. All equipment is subject to prior sale. Please, call to make sure that what you want is

still in the auction,

Terms: Cash negotiable check or )D credit with prior approval
You must be cleared for ID financing prior to sale day To obtain clearance please call 765-922-7904
and ask for Rex or Tanya Not responsible for accidents

Auction Manager: Gary Boggs

"lmplementco., inc.
308 South Third Street

Swayzee, Indiana
765-922-7904 • 1-800-732-6575

SCHRADER REAL ESTATE & AUCTION CO., INC. • SINCE 1944
219-244-7606 • 1-800-451-2709

#AC63001504 #AUOIOOSBIS ■ www.auctlonweb.com/schrader

AUCTIONEER'S NOTE
Rex has put top quality equipment in

this auction. Don't miss this opportunity to
buy SHARP used equipment!!


